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)S No. Name Best Tm Laps Total Tm In Lap Diff Team/Club Model

21:10.791 New faster Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ
20:23.825 0.580 NewFaster Team Volkswagon Golf GTI TCR SEQ
20:36.724 0.796 Team Work Motorsport Volkswagon Golf GTI TCR SEQ
20:39.613 1.184 Team Work Motorsport Volkswagon Golf GTI TCR SEQ
21:25.405 3.495 Leo 109 racing Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ
13:42.650 HE Racing Volkswagon Golf GTI TCR SEQ
20:54.487 New faster Audi RS3 LMS TCR SEQ
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Practice (20;00 Time) started at 13:30:00 :
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
(81) M
1 1:55.359 +33.347  13:34:47.051
2 10:30.856 +9:08.844  13:45:17.907
3 1:35.514 +13.502  13:46:53.421
4 1:28.199 +6.187  13:48:21.620
5 1:27.159 +5.147  13:49:48.779
‘A 1:22.012 | 13:51:10.791
(21) E¥%
pl 1:36.385 +13.793  13:34:12.097
2 10:32.893 +9:10.301  13:44:44.990
3 1:25.719 +3.127  13:46:10.709
4 1:23.777 +1.185 13:47:34.486
5 13:48:57.078
p6 1:26.747 +4,155 13:50:23.825
(62) THR
1 1:40.746 +17.938  13:34:49.646
2 1:30.298 +7.490 13:36:19.944
3 8:43.120 +7:20.312  13:45:03.064
4 1:24.686 +1.878  13:46:27.750
5 1:23.294 +0.486 13:47:51.044
6 1:22.803 13:49:13.852
7 1:22.872 +0.064  13:50:36.724
(31) FHEE
1 1:35.032 +11.836  13:33:56.297
2 1:30.266 +7.070 13:35:26.563
3 9:34.744 +8:11.548  13:45:01.307
4 1:28.014 +4.818  13:46:29.321
5 1:23.747 +0.551  13:47:53.068
6 1:23.349 +0.153  13:49:16.417
P 1:23.196 | 13:50:39.613
(99) {4
1 1:30.371 +4.864 13:35:22.748
2  13:09.968 +11:44.461 13:48:32.716
3 1:27.182 +1.675 13:49:59.898
4 13:51:25.405
(68) BME.
pl 9:46.634 3:51:08.141  13:43:42.650
(82) Fasifh
p1 1:49.978 3:59:04.797 13:47:08.956
2 3:45.531 3:57:09.244  13:50:54.487
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